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Outdoor floor dimmable lamp with integrated LED sources, in-built switch,

integrated battery and direct light emission
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Topwepsbl

5 years

1.76 kg
0.00576 m3
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1.58 kg
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IP54

CE

0° ~ +40 °C

1, Touch dimmer

3.7V DC

Integrated switch button Touch switch
YES

Required, remoted, not included

MHdopMaumusa 06 UCTOUHUKE

NHTerpmpoBaHHbIA UCTOYHUK
CMEHHbIA UCTOYHUK
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MakcuMmanbHoe nortpebneHue
®dyHkuum LED

CCT LED
MpoponxutenbHocTtb LED (t.
25°c)

CRI

CBeTOBOW NOTOK siy4ya
MonesHbIh CBETOBOM NMOTOK
DoTOOMONOrMHECKUA PUCK
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Integrated LED module

Replaceable (by qualified operators only)
LED1,5W

Direct

max 1,50 W

LED SMD

3000 K

30000 h

> 80

230 Im

170 Im

EXEMPT

< 0.50 W

1 - E14 OLIVA 4W 3000K CRI80 SATIN



